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RED

CHIANTI PALAZZUOLO DOCG
Bubbling with ripe plums and cherries. Softly mineral with a long,
intriguingly peppery finish. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £24

MONTEPULCIANO BISANZIO DOP

[talian wine with notes of dried fruit, blueberries, fruit and
mulberries. Hints of cocoa bean and black tea. 175ml £6.25 /
Bottle £24.50

AMARU MALBEC, EL ESTECO
Notes of tobacco, plum, oak and black tea. Red fruits with hints
of orange balanced with tea notes. 175ml £6.80 / Bottle £26

MERLOT LA PLACE
Soft and elegant with ripe damson fruit character, subtle tannin
and a long, elegant finish. 175ml £5.95 /Bofttle £22

RIOJA IBERIANO (V) ORGANICO

Authentic, vegan, Spanish wine. Made from 100% organically
farmed grape. Fresh vibrant aroma of red fruit, typical of
Tempranillo. Bottle

ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO EMBRUJO DEL CAMPO
An expressive palate of black fruit - blackcurrants, blackberries -
elevated by a fragrant sprinkling of spice. Bottle £.28.00

LES MOUGEOTTES PINOT NOIR

Notes of red cherries and berries, with a classic French
character. Rounded and soft-textured, with gentle tannins and
fresh acidity. Boftle £32

PINOT NERO CASTEGGIO

Dry, light- to medium-bodied, with bright acidity. Complex
earthy flavours of cherry, raspberry, and vanilla.

Bottle £.28.00

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE™ DOP
Light and refreshing, with fresh cranberry and raspberry notes.
Crisp with citrus flavours and red berries. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £22.00

PRETTY GORGEOUS ROSE PAYS D'OC
Light and refreshing. Lychee and strawberry notes with hints of
violet and good acidity. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £22.00
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RIOJA BLANCO IBERIANO
Crisp, silky and delicate with primary flavours of fresh citrus fruit,
apricots and a hint of vanilla. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £.22.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC LA PLACE IGP

Zesty, with the classic sauvignon nose of gooseberries, hint of tropical
fruit. Light bodied, crisp, unoaked palate.

175ml £5.95 /Bofttle £22

ORGANIC VERDEJO EMBRUJO DEL CAMPO
Dry, restrained Spanish white, with hay and fennel flavours rounded
out by plums and pears. Ending on a refined note of citrus.

/Bottle £.28.00

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DOC

Visually impressive with bright yellow and light green reflections.
Subtle fruity notes of apple and pear with a citrus background.
175ml £6.50 / Bottle £24

PICPOUL DE PINET RESERVE - DOMAINE ROQUEMOLIERE
Fresh and crisp with lemony acidity revealing lemon grass and lime
aromas. / Bottle . £.31.00

VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA
Aromas of apple and grapefruit with herbal notes. Medium-bodied
and refreshing. / Bottle £.28.00

GAVIDOCG
100% Cortese. Golden colour, medium notes of lemon, passion fruit
and honey. Bold, deep mineral notes.

Bottle £.29.00

Unit 4-10
29 Tooting High Street
Broadway Market
SW17 ORJ
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DELL BOYZ

Y AMERICAN DINER & BAR %

New York Paris * Tooting

Tuesday’s Wines On Us
Enjoy a Bottle of wine Per Couple
When Having a Starter & A Main Course Each

Wednesday’s £10 Sirloin Steak

90z Sirloin Steak with Green Beans,
French Fries, Béarnaise or Peppercorn Sauce
Add 4 Garlic Butter Black Tiger Prawns for £4

Thursday’s Unlimited Ribs
Enjoy Unlimited BBQ Ribs served
With Slaw, Cherry Tomatoes, Fries & Grilled Onions
For £15 per person for 1 Hour

Happy Hour on Cocktails
Enjoy 2 for £12 on all Cocktails (Tuesday to Thurs-
day All Day)
Fridays & Saturdays (12-8 PM)

Live Music Every

Thursdays, Fridays & Saturdays
Book your table @dellboyzbar

MENU

~
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Starters

King Prawns Bruschetta On Sourdough In Garlic Chilli Butter Sauce £6.50
Salt & Pepper Squid Served With Sweet Chilli Sauce cr £6.50
Aromatic Hoisin Duck Spring Rolls with Andalouse Sauce £6.50
Peri Peri Chicken Wings Drizzle with Warm Blue Cheese Sauce £5.95
Sticky Bourbon Chicken Wings in A Hickory BBQ Sauce £5.95
Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken Wings With Blue Cheese Dip  £5.95

Chilli Oil
a Honey Mustard House Salad
Pickled Ginger & A Soy Sauce Dip
Crispy Chilli Oil GF

Prawn Tempura Served With Sweet Chilli Sauce £6.50
Salt & Pepper White Fish In A Crispy Batter with Spicy Mayo ~ cF £6.50
Deep Fried Mac ‘n’ Cheese Croquettes With Chipotle Mayo GF£5.95
Bacon Mac ‘n’ Cheese Bites With Chipotle Mayo cF £6.50
Grilled Chicken Satay Skewers £6.50

Main Courses
Fish & Chips £12.50
Battered Haddock Fillets With Mushy Peas, Double Fried French Fries & Tartare Sauce

BBQ Glazed Baby Back Ribs (GF)£12.95
Tender Fall Off The Bone Ribs In A Bourbon BBQ Sauce With Fries & Slaw

Flat Iron Steak (GF)£12.50
Add 4 Tiger Prawns For £4.00 9 Oz Yorkshire Grass-Fed Steak

with Shallots Green Beans, Fries, Peppercorn or Béarnaise Sauce

Sirloin Steak (GF)£14.50

Add 4 Tiger Prawns For £4.00 10 Oz Dry Aged Steak Served With

Sesame Broccoli Florets, French Fries, Blue Cheese, Peppercorn or Béarnaise Sauce
Steak Carbonara £14.00
10 Oz Sirloin Steak with Blue Cheese Sauce, Fusilli Carbonara & Broccoli Florets

Lamb Chops Overnight Marinated Lamb Chops, (Gr)£12.50
Served With A Creamy Mash, Roasted Butternut squash & Onion Gravy

Hot Dog NYC Style Pork & Wild Boar Sausage £12.50
Served In A Brioche Bun With Dijon Mustard, Pickled Onion Chutney & French Fries
Vegan Delight stir Fry Soya & Tofu Slices on A Bed Of Creamy Mash  (GF) £12.50
Roasted Butternut Squash, Broccoli Florets & Gravy.

Meat Feast Platter 9 Oz Fiat Iron Steak, Battered Haddock Fillet, Lamb Chops £30.0
, Chicken Escalope & Broccoli Florets with Peppercorn, Chilli Mayo & Tartare Sauce.

Surf & turf platter 'z Rack Of Baby Back Ribs, 4 Garlic Butter Tiger Prawns, £20.00
4 BBQ Wings, 4 Buffalo & Blue Cheese Wings, Pork & wild Boar Sausages, Veg Tempura & Slaw.
Old Fashioned Chicken & Tiger Prawns Casserole (GF)£12.95

Slow Cooked Chicken Pieces With Black Tiger Prawns Stew Served with Jasmine Rice.

Salmon Bagel Smoked Scottish Sliced salmon In Cream Cheese £10.95
& Chives In A Toasted Bagel with Sweet Potato Fries

Buttermilk Chicken Burger Crispy & Crunchy Marinated £12.50
Chicken Breast Fillet With Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle Bacon Salsa & Skin on Fries
Texas Beef Burger Gourmet Double Patty Angus Beef Burger, £12.50
Cheddar Cheese, Pickled Onions, Chorizo Salsa & Skin On Fries In A Brioche Bun

Salt Beef Sandwich 12 Hours Slow Cooked Salt Beef £11.95
With Dijon Mustard, Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red cabbage on a Sourdough Bread.
Pastrami Sandwich Smoked Peppered Salt Beef With Dijon Mustard, £11.95
Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red Cabbage On A Sourdough Bread.

Reuben Large Slow cooked Salt Beef With Dijon Mustard, £13.95
Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red Cabbage & Swiss Cheese On A Sourdough Bread.
Stir Fry Chicken Liver Hot Dog Medium Spicy Chicken Liver £12.50

With Caramelized Onions In soy & Oyster Sauce Served With Sweet Potato Fries
Chicken Escalope Breaded Chicken Fillet (GF)£12.50
With Dauphinoise Potatoes, Creamy Mushroom Sauce & Shallots Green Beans.

Beef Stew (GF)£12.50

Slow Cooked Tender Pieces of Beef Shank with New Potatoes Served With Jasmine Rice

Sides

SESAME BROCCOLI FLORETS
CLASSIC SLAW
SHALLOTS GREEN BEANS
MAC ‘N’ CHEESE

BACON MAC “N” CHEESE
FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHEESY FRIES

CHEESY BACON FRIES
DAUPHINOISE
ROSEMARY POTATOES

COCKTAILS

GRANDAD'S NEGRONI

Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari & Orange Slices
TRIGGER'S MARGARITA

Tequilla, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice & Triple Sec
UNCLE ALBERT'S EXPRESSO MARTINI
Coffee Liqueur, Vodka & Kahlua

MARLENE'S STRWABERRY DAQUIRI

Spiced Rum, Citrus Juice & Strawberry Puree

CASSANDRA'S APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water & Orange Slices

BOYCIE'S MOHITO

Lime Juice, White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves & Sugar Syrup

RAQUEL'S COSMOPOLITAN

Lime Vodka, Cranberry Juice. Cointreau & Fresh Limes

DENZIL'S PORNSTAR MARTINI

Passion fruit puree, Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Lime Juice
PINACOLADA

LONG ISLAND

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
FROZEN MARGARITA

FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI
MOCKTAIL

VODKA

ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE
SMIRNOFF RED

DUTCH BARN ORCHARD

HAKU VODKA

RAMSBURY

CIROC

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

(GF) £4.00
£3.50
(GF) £3.50
(GF) £4.50
(GF) £5.50
(GF) £4.00
(GF) £4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
(GF) £4.50

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

££9.95
££9.95
££9.95
££9.95
££9.95

£6.00

£5.50, £7.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£7.50, £9.00
£7.50, £9.00

Gin All Served With Mixer Of Your Choice

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
HENDRICKS

PINK PEPPER

NO 3 LONDON DRY GIN
MIRABEAU ROSE GIN
REYKA

THE BOTANIST
BROCKMANS GIN
COTSWOLDS

\\

£5.50, £7.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£6.50, £8.00
£7.50, £9.00
£6.50, £8.00
£7.50, £9.00

GH UM ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE

* BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £5.50,
* BACARDI SPICED RUM £5.50,
* CAPTAIN MORGAN £5.50,
* ARCHERS £5.50,
* MALIBU £5.50,
* HAVANA 3 YEARS £6.50,
* HAVANA 7 YEARS £6.50,
* FLORE DE CANA £7.50,
- BUMBU £7.50,
* BLACK TEARS £7.50,
* DIPLOMATICO £7.50,
* NEPTUNE £7.50,
* PLANTATION XO £7.50,
BOURBON WHISKEY

ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE

* JIM BEAM £5.50,
* BULLEIT BOURBON £6.50,
* MAKER’S MARK £6.50,
* BUFFALO TRACE £7.50,
*ELIJAH CRAIG £7.50,
WHISKY

ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE

* JACK DANIELS £5.50,
* GENTLEMAN’S JACK £5.50,
* JAMESON £6.50,
* MONKEY SHOULDER £6.50,
* GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS £6.50,
* GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS £7.50,
* GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS £7.50,
* THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS £7.50,
e ABERLOUR SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS £7.50,
* ABERLOUR SINGLE MALT 14 YEARS £7.50,

COGNAC ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE

* COURVOISIER VSOP £6.50,
* REMY MARTIN VSOP £7.50,
* REMY MARTIN 1738 £7.50,
* HINE RARE £7.50,

TEQUILA & SHOTS (25 ML)

* STRAWBERRY TEQUILA

¢ Leffe Blonde 1/2 pint
* Guinness Cans Surger Pints

\

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

* DON ANGEL BLANCO £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* DON ANGEL ORO £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* CAZCABEL COFFEE £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* CAZCABEL HONEY £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* BABY GUINESS £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* JAGER BOMB £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* SAMBUCA BLACK OR WHITE £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
* STRAWBERRY VODKA £4.50 OR 3 FOR £10

£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10

* AGAVE SILVER £5.50
* OLMECA ALTOS £5.50
* CASAMIGOS BLANCO £6.00
* PATRON SILVER £6.00
* PATRON REPRESADO £6.00
BEERS

e Camden Hells Lager £3.75/£6.95
e Camden Pale Ale £3.75/£6.95
e Camden Indian Pale Ale £3.95/£6.95

£3.95/£7.50
£5.00




