WINE LIST

RED

CHIANTI PALAZZUOLO DOCG

Bubbling with ripe plums and cherries. Softly mineral with a long, intriguingly peppery finish. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £24

MONTEPULCIANO BISANZIO DOP

Italian wine with notes of dried fruit, blueberries, fruit and mulberries. Hints of cocoa bean and black tea. 175ml £6.25 / Bottle £24.50

AMARU MALBEC, EL ESTECO

Notes of tobacco, plum, oak and black tea. Red fruits with hints of orange balanced with tea notes. 175ml £6.80 / Bottle £26

MERLOT LA PLACE

Soft and elegant with ripe damson fruit character, subtle tannin and a long, elegant finish. 175ml £5.95 /Bottle £22

RIOJA IBERIANO (V) ORGANICO

Authentic, vegan, Spanish wine. Made from 100% organically farmed grape. Fresh vibrant aroma of red fruit, typical of Tempranillo. Bottle

ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO EMBRUJO DEL CAMPO

An expressive palate of black fruit - blackcurrants, blackberries - elevated by a fragrant sprinkling of spice. Bottle £.28.00

LES MOUGEOTTES PINOT NOIR

Notes of red cherries and berries, with a classic French character. Rounded and soft-textured, with gentle tannins and fresh acidity. Bottle £32

PINOT NERO CASTEGGIO

Dry, light- to medium-bodied, with bright acidity. Complex earthy flavours of cherry, raspberry, and vanilla. Bottle $\pounds.28.00$

ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE' DOP

Light and refreshing, with fresh cranberry and raspberry notes.

Crisp with citrus flavours and red berries. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £22.00

PRETTY GORGEOUS ROSE PAYS D'OC

Light and refreshing. Lychee and strawberry notes with hints of violet and good acidity. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £22.00



WHITE

RIOJA BLANCO IBERIANO

Crisp, silky and delicate with primary flavours of fresh citrus fruit, apricots and a hint of vanilla. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £.22.00

SAUVIGNON BLANC LA PLACE IGP

Zesty, with the classic sauvignon nose of gooseberries, hint of tropical fruit. Light bodied, crisp, unoaked palate.

175ml £5.95 /Bottle £22

ORGANIC VERDEJO EMBRUJO DEL CAMPO

Dry, restrained Spanish white, with hay and fennel flavours rounded out by plums and pears. Ending on a refined note of citrus.

/Bottle £ 28.00

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DOC

Visually impressive with bright yellow and light green reflections. Subtle fruity notes of apple and pear with a citrus background. 175ml £6.50 / Bottle £24

PICPOUL DE PINET RÉSERVE - DOMAINE ROQUEMOLIERE

Fresh and crisp with lemony acidity revealing lemon grass and lime aromas. / Bottle . £.31.00

VINHO VERDE, QUINTA DA LIXA

Aromas of apple and grapefruit with herbal notes. Medium-bodied and refreshing. / Bottle £.28.00

GAVI DOCG

100% Cortese. Golden colour, medium notes of lemon, passion fruit and honey. Bold, deep mineral notes.

Bottle £.29.00

Unit 4-10 29 Tooting High Street Broadway Market SW17 ORJ

DELL BOYZ ★ AMERICAN DINER & BAR ★

New York · Paris · Tooting

Tuesday's Wines On Us

Enjoy a Bottle of wine Per Couple When Having a Starter & A Main Course Each

Wednesday's £10 Sirloin Steak

9oz Sirloin Steak with Green Beans, French Fries, Béarnaise or Peppercorn Sauce Add 4 Garlic Butter Black Tiger Prawns for £4

Thursday's Unlimited Ribs

Enjoy Unlimited BBQ Ribs served
With Slaw, Cherry Tomatoes, Fries & Grilled Onions
For £15 per person for 1 Hour

Happy Hour on Cocktails

Enjoy 2 for £12 on all Cocktails (Tuesday to Thursday All Day)
Fridays & Saturdays (12-8 PM)

Live Music Every Thursdays, Fridays & Saturdays

Book your table @dellboyzbar

MENU

Aromatic Hoisin Duck Spring Rolls With Andalouse Sauce Peri Peri Chicken Wings Drizzle With Warm Blue Cheese Sauce Sticky Bourbon Chicken Wings In A Hickory BBQ Sauce Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken Wings With Blue Cheese Dip Home Made Vegan Spring Rolls Served With Chilli Oil Vegan Mix Veg Tempura with a Honey Mustard House Salad Crispy Vegan Gyoza Served With Pickled Ginger & A Soy Sauce Dip	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95	
Deep Fried Mac 'n' Cheese Croquettes With Chipotle Mayo	GF £6.50 GF £5.95 GF £6.50	
Grilled Chicken Satay Skewers	£6.50	
Main Courses		
Fish & Chips	£12.50	
Battered Haddock Fillets With Mushy Peas, Double Fried French Fries & Tartare		
Tender Fall Off The Bone Ribs In A Bourbon BBQ Sauce With Fries & Slaw	. 040 50	
Flat Iron Steak Add 4 Tiger Prawns For £4.00 9 Oz Yorkshire Grass-Fed Steak	£12.50	
with Shallots Green Beans, Fries, Peppercorn or Béarnaise Sauce		
	£14.50	
Add 4 Tiger Prawns For £4.00 10 Oz Dry Aged Steak Served With		
Sesame Broccoli Florets, French Fries, Blue Cheese, Peppercorn or Béarnaise S		
Steak Carbonara	£14.00	
10 Oz Sirloin Steak with Blue Cheese Sauce, Fusilli Carbonara & Broccoli Floret Lamb Chops Overnight Marinated Lamb Chops, (GR	s ∋ £12.50	
Served With A Creamy Mash, Roasted Butternut squash & Onion Gravy	/212.00	
Hot Dog NYC Style Pork & Wild Boar Sausage	£12.50	
Served In A Brioche Bun With Dijon Mustard, Pickled Onion Chutney & French F		
Vegan Delight Stir Fry Soya & Tofu Slices on A Bed Of Creamy Mash (GF,	£12.50	
Roasted Butternut Squash, Broccoli Florets & Gravy.		
Meat Feast Platter 9 Oz Flat Iron Steak, Battered Haddock Fillet, Lamb Chops £30.0 , Chicken Escalope & Broccoli Florets with Peppercorn, Chilli Mayo & Tartare Sauce.		
Surf & turf platter 1/4 Rack Of Baby Back Ribs, 4 Garlic Butter Tiger Prawns, £20.00		
4 BBQ Wings, 4 Buffalo & Blue Cheese Wings, Pork & wild Boar Sausages, Veg Temp	pura & Slaw.	
Old Fashioned Chicken & Tiger Prawns Casserole (GF) £12.95		
Slow Cooked Chicken Pieces With Black Tiger Prawns Stew Served with Jasmin		
Salmon Bagel Smoked Scottish Sliced salmon In Cream Cheese & Chives In A Toasted Bagel with Sweet Potato Fries	£10.95	
Buttermilk Chicken Burger Crispy & Crunchy Marinated	£12.50	
Chicken Breast Fillet With Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle Bacon Salsa & Skin on Fr	ies	
Texas Beef Burger Gourmet Double Patty Angus Beef Burger,	£12.50	
Cheddar Cheese, Pickled Onions, Chorizo Salsa & Skin On Fries In A Brioche E		
Salt Beef Sandwich 12 Hours Slow Cooked Salt Beef With Diion Mustard, Charkins, Sauarkraut, Ricklad Bod cabbage on a Saurdaud	£11.95	
With Dijon Mustard, Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red cabbage on a Sourdougl Pastrami Sandwich Smoked Peppered Salt Beef With Dijon Mustard,	£11.95	
Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red Cabbage On A Sourdough Bread.	~	
Reuben Large Slow cooked Salt Beef With Dijon Mustard,	£13.95	
Gherkins, Sauerkraut, Pickled Red Cabbage & Swiss Cheese On A Sourdough E Stir Fry Chicken Liver Hot Dog Medium Spicy Chicken Liver	£12.50	
With Caramelized Onions In soy & Oyster Sauce Served With Sweet Potato Frie		
•	E) £12.50	
With Dauphinoise Potatoes, Creamy Mushroom Sauce & Shallots Green Beans. Beef Stew (GF	£12.50	
Slow Cooked Tender Pieces of Beef Shank with New Potatoes Served With Jasr		

Cidoo	
Sides	2
SESAME BROCCOLI FLORETS CLASSIC SLAW	(GF) £4.00 £3.50
SHALLOTS GREEN BEANS	(GF) £3.50
MAC 'N' CHEESE	(GF) £4.50
BACON MAC "N" CHEESE	(GF) £5.50
FRIES	(GF) £4.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	(GF) £4.00
CHEESY FRIES	£5.50
CHEESY BACON FRIES	£5.50
DAUPHINOISE DOCEMARY ROTATOES	£4.50
ROSEMARY POTATOES	(GF) £4.50
COCKTAILS	
COCKTAILS	00.05
GRANDAD'S NEGRONI Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari & Orange Slices	£9.95
TRIGGER'S MARGARITA	£9.95
Tequilla, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice & Triple Sec	20.00
UNCLE ALBERT'S EXPRESSO MARTINI	£9.95
Coffee Liqueur, Vodka & Kahlua	CO 05
MARLENE'S STRWABERRY DAQUIRI Spiced Rum, Citrus Juice & Strawberry Puree	£9.95
CASSANDRA'S APEROL SPRITZ	£9.95
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water & Orange Slices BOYCIE'S MOHITO	£9.95
Lime Juice, White Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves & Sugar Syrup	29.93
RAQUEL'S COSMOPOLITAN	£9.95
Lime Vodka, Cranberry Juice. Cointreau & Fresh Limes DENZIL'S PORNSTAR MARTINI	£9.95
Passion fruit puree, Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Lime Juice	20100
PINACOLADA	££9.95
LONG ISLAND	££9.95
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	££9.95
FROZEN MARGARITA FROZEN PORNSTAR MARTINI	££9.95 ££9.95
MOCKTAIL	££9.95 £6.00
MOORIALE	20.00
VODKA	
ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE	
SMIRNOFF RED	£5.50, £7.00
DUTCH BARN ORCHARD	£6.50, £8.00
	,
HAKU VODKA	£6.50, £8.00
RAMSBURY	£6.50, £8.00
CIROC	£6.50, £8.00
BELVEDERE	£7.50, £9.00
GREY GOOSE	£7.50, £9.00
Gin All Served With Mixer Of Yo	our Choice
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£5.50, £7.00
HENDRICKS	£6.50, £8.00
PINK PEPPER	£6.50, £8.00
NO 3 LONDON DRY GIN	£6.50, £8.00
MIRABEAU ROSE GIN	£6.50, £8.00
REYKA	£6.50, £8.00
THE BOTANIST	£7.50, £9.00
BROCKMANS GIN	£6.50, £8.00
COTSWOLDS	£7.50, £9.00
u	

RHUM ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR	R CHOICE
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£5.50, £7.00
BACARDI SPICED RUM	£5.50, £7.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£5.50, £7.00
• ARCHERS	£5.50, £7.00
• MALIBU	£5.50, £7.00
HAVANA 3 YEARS	£6.50, £8.00
HAVANA 7 YEARS	£6.50, £8.00
• FLORE DE CANA	£7.50, £9.00
• BUMBU	£7.50, £9.00
BLACK TEARS	£7.50, £9.00
• DIPLOMATICO	£7.50, £9.00
• NEPTUNE	£7.50, £9.00
• PLANTATION XO	£7.50, £9.00
BOURDON WHICKEY	
BOURBON WHISKEY	
ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE	
• JIM BEAM	£5.50, £7.00
BULLEIT BOURBON	£6.50, £8.00
MAKER'S MARK	£6.50, £8.00
BUFFALO TRACE	£7.50, £9.00
•ELIJAH CRAIG	£7.50, £9.00
WHICKY	
WHISKY	
ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE	
• JACK DANIELS	£5.50, £7.00
• GENTLEMAN'S JACK	£5.50, £7.00
• JAMESON	£6.50, £8.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	£6.50, £8.00
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	£6.50, £8.00
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	£7.50, £9.00
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	£7.50, £9.00
• THE BALVENIE 14 YEARS	£7.50, £9.00
ABERLOUR SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS	£7.50, £9.00
ABERLOUR SINGLE MALT 14 YEARS	£7.50, £9.00
COCNAC	VOLID OLIOLOG
COGNAC ALL SERVED WITH MIXER OF	
COURVOISIER VSOP	£6.50, £8.00
• REMY MARTIN VSOP	£7.50, £9.00
• REMY MARTIN 1738	£7.50, £9.00
• HINE RARE	£7.50, £9.00
TEQUILA & SHOTS (25 ML)	
• DON ANGEL BLANCO	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
• DON ANGEL ORO	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
• CAZCABEL COFFEE	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
• CAZCABEL HONEY	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
BABY GUINESS	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
JAGER BOMB	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
SAMBUCA BLACK OR WHITE	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
STRAWBERRY VODKA	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
STRAWBERRY TEQUILA	£4.50 OR 3 FOR £10
AGAVE SILVER	£5.50
OLMECA ALTOS	£5.50
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	£6.00
PATRON SILVER	£6.00
PATRON REPRESADO	£6.00
BEEDS	
BEERS	
Camden Hells Lager	£3.75/£6.95
Camden Pale Ale	£3.75/£6.95
Camden Indian Pale Ale	£3.95/£6.95
Leffe Blonde 1/2 pint	£3.95/£7.50
Guinness Cans Surger Pints	£5.00